
Overview GDT Regional Groups

RG 1 - Hamburg and 
Schleswig-Holstein

Youth Group (nationwide)

RG 2 - Ruhr region, Münsterland, 
and Lower Rhine

RG 3 - Berlin and Brandenburg

RG 4 - Bremen and Lower Saxony

RG 5 - South Westphalia

RG 6 - Hesse, Palatinate 
and Saarland

RG 7 - Main-Franconia

RG 13 - Württemberg and Bavaria

RG 9 -  Mecklenburg-West Pomerania

RG 10 - Saxony and Saxony Anhalt

RG 11 - North Hesse

RG 12 - Rhineland

RG 8 - Baden

RG 14 - North Bavaria and Thuringia

RG 15 - Munich and South Bavaria

RG Switzerland



Youth Group (nationwide)

Christian Zehner
85356 Freising
info@christianzehner.de

Maximilian Hornisch
85748 Garching
maximilianhornisch@gmail.com

RG 1 - Hamburg and 
Schleswig-Holstein

Solvin Zankl 
24106 Kiel 
+49 151 21361450
rg1@gdtfoto.de 

Hans Rutar
25421 Pinneberg
hans.rutar@erutario.de

RG 2 - Ruhr region,
Münsterland and Lower Rhine

Stefan Fabritz 
45329 Essen
+49 177 7727770
stefan.fabritz@gmx.de
 
Michael Sobczak 
45899 Gelsenkirchen 
+49 173 9774404 
michael-sobczak@t-online.de

RG 3 - Berlin and Brandenburg

Konstantin Hartmann
rg-bb@gdtfoto.de

Claudius Schneider
rg-bb@gdtfoto.de

RG 4 - Bremen and Lower Saxony

Burkhard Kriesten
32584 Löhne
+49 5732 81910
b.kriesten@teleos-web.de

RG 5 - South Westphalia

Svenja and Marcel  Schneider
57299 Burbach
+49 2736 2988560
svenjaschneider@posteo.de 
pmschneider@posteo.de

RG 6 - Hesse, Palatinate and
Saarland

Thomas Scheffel
55425 Waldalgesheim
+49 6132 799888
rg6@gdtfoto.de

Thomas Kirchen
54668 Holsthum
+49 170 2847464
rg6@gdtfoto.de

RG 7 - Main-Franconia

Dr. Sven Dannhäuser
97218 Gerbrunn
gdt.rg7@gmail.com

Thomas Veltkamp
91077 Hetzles 
+49 151 24091823 
gdt.rg7@gmail.com

RG 8 - Württemberg and Bavaria

Benjamin Waldmann
70563 Stuttgart
+49 711 3418888
rg8@gdtfoto.de

Bernd Nill
72622 Nürtingen
+49 173 3476386
rg8@gdtfoto.de

Overview GDT Regional Groups



RG 9 - Mecklenburg-West
Pomerania

Anne Meyer
21337 Lüneburg
mv@gdtfoto.de

Frank Brehe
+49 3962 221801
mv@gdtfoto.de

RG 10 - Saxony and Saxony Anhalt

Gernot Pohl
06333 Hettstedt,  OT Walbeck
+49 3477 220205
gernotpohl@t-online.de

Christian-Dietrich Morawitz
01099 Dresden
+49 174 9488551
morawitz.naturfotografie@gmx.de

RG 11 - North Hesse

Anja Gieseler 
34121  Kassel
+49 561 9223224
Anja.Gieseler@freenet.de

Marko König
36251 Bad Hersfeld
+49 6621 794438
markokoenig@yahoo.de

RG 12 - Rhineland

Bernd Liedtke
56321 Brey
+49 2628 1256
rg12@gdtfoto.de

Uwe Wuller
53844 Troisdorf
Fon: +49(0)228 45 16 88 
rg12@gdtfoto.de

RG 13 - Baden

Jörg Frauenhoffer 
79639 Grenzach-Wyhlen
+49 7624 9847414
rg13@gdtfoto.de

Peter Malus
79379 Müllheim
+49 170 2711127
rg13@gdtfoto.de

RG 14 - North Bavaria and  
Thuringia

Marcus Grabe
91227 Leinburg
+49 179 1097873
rg14@gdtfoto.de

RG 15 - Munich and  
South Bavaria

Karl Seidl
84172 Niedererlbach
+49 151 27518538
karl.seidl@me.com

Christopher Meyer
80636 München
christopher.meyer@outlook.de

RG Switzerland

Robert Hangartner
hangartner@gdtregional.ch 
vorstand@gdtregional.ch
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